
 2021 HOLIDAYS COMMITTEE MEETING DATES

Date Weekday Holiday Committee Meeting Times
Jan 1 Friday New Year's Day Finance 3rd Wednesday

Jan 18 Monday MLK General 4th Wednesday
Feb 15 Monday President's Land Use 3rd Thursday
Feb 26 Friday Purim Arts Commision 2nd Thursday

Mar 27-Apr 4 Multi Passover BPAC 3rd Wednesday (bi-monthly)
Apr 13-May 11 Multi Ramadan Design Review Board 2nd & 4th Thursdays

May 12 Wednesday Chaand Raat Police Use of Force TBD
May 13 Thursday Eid al-Fitr Heritage Commission 4th Wednesday
May 31 Monday Memorial Parks & Rec Advisory Committee 3rd Thursday

Jul 5 Monday 4th (observed) Planning Commission 1st & 3rd Mondays
Jul 20 Tuesday Eid al-Adha Utility Advisory Committee 1st Thursday
Aug 9 Monday Islamic New Year LEOFF 2nd Monday

Aug 10 Tuesday Islamic New Year
Sep 6 Monday Labor/Rosh Hashana
Sep 7 Tuesday Rosh Hashana
Sep 8 Wednesday Rosh Hashana

Sep 15-16 Multi Yom Kippur
Sep 20-27 Multi Sukkot
Sep 28-29 Multi Simchat Torah

Nov 11 Thursday Veteran's
Nov 25 Thursday Thanksgiving

Nov 28-Dec 6 Multi Hanukkah
Dec 8 Wednesday Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Dec 24 Friday Christmas (observed)
Dec 31 Friday New Year's Day


	Sheet3

